
TOM GREEN COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT
TAX YEAR 2026

VEHICLE INVENTORY TAX RATE

TAX TAX RATE VIT RATE
JURISDICTION RATE PER $100 RATE/12

SAN ANGELO ISD 1.070600 0.01071 0.00089
CITY OF SAN ANGELO 0.794700 0.00795 0.00066
TOM GREEN COUNTY 0.470750 0.00471 0.00039

TOTAL 2.336050 0.02337 0.00194

SAN ANGELO ISD 1.070600 0.01071 0.00089
TOM GREEN COUNTY 0.470750 0.00471 0.00039

TOTAL 1.541350 0.01542 0.00128

SAN ANGELO ISD 1.070600 0.01071 0.00089
LIPAN -KICKAPOO WCD 0.007835 0.00008 0.00001
TOM GREEN COUNTY 0.470750 0.00471 0.00039

TOTAL 1.549185 0.01550 0.00129

GRAPE CREEK ISD 0.788200 0.00788 0.00066
TGC EMERGENCY SVC DIST #1 0.020230 0.00020 0.00002
TOM GREEN COUNTY 0.470750 0.00471 0.00039

TOTAL 1.279180 0.01279 0.00107

VERIBEST ISD 1.228888 0.01229 0.00102
CITY OF SAN ANGELO 0.794700 0.00795 0.00066
TOM GREEN COUNTY 0.470750 0.00471 0.00039

TOTAL 2.494338 0.02495 0.00207

CITY OF SAN ANGELO 0.794700 0.00795 0.00066
WALL ISD 0.909300 0.00909 0.00076
TOM GREEN COUNTY 0.470750 0.00471 0.00039

TOTAL 2.174750 0.02175 0.00181

WATER VALLEY ISD 1.184000 0.01184 0.00099
TGC EMERGENCY SVC DIST #1 0.020230 0.00020 0.00002
TOM GREEN COUNTY 0.470750 0.00471 0.00039

TOTAL 1.674980 0.01675 0.00140



TOM GREEN COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT
TAX YEAR 2026

VEHICLE INVENTORY TAX RATE

TOTAL
JURISDICTION TAX TAX RATE VIT RATE

RATE PER $100 RATE/12
Christoval I. S. D. 1.07590 0.01076 0.00090
City of San Angelo 0.79470 0.00795 0.00066
Grape Creek I. S. D. 0.78820 0.00788 0.00066
Irion County WCD 0.00883 0.00009 0.00001
Lipan-Kickapoo WCD 0.00784 0.00008 0.00001
Miles I. S. D. 1.25520 0.01255 0.00105
Red Creek M. U. D. 0.20000 0.00200 0.00017
San Angelo I. S. D. 1.07060 0.01071 0.00089
Sterling County WCD 0.01559 0.00016 0.00001
Tom Green County 0.47075 0.00471 0.00039
TGC Emergency SD#1 0.02023 0.00020 0.00002
Veribest I. S. D. 1.22888 0.01229 0.00102
Wall I. S. D. 0.90930 0.00909 0.00076
Water Valley I. S. D. 1.18400 0.01184 0.00099


